356
PROBES AND SENSORS
Digital inventory and leak detection probes provide accurate tank level monitoring
and reporting with optional leak detection capabilities. These probes employ digital
magnetostrictive position measurement technology for highly accurate tank readings.
HIGHLIGHTS
DIGITAL INVENTORY AND
LEAK DETECTION PROBES

expansion calculations are enabled by temperature sensors
that are located at various points in the probe shaft.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Leak Detection Probes
Model Description
FMP-LL3-29-I 2’ digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-41-I 3’ digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-53-I 4’ digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-65-I 5’ digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-69-I 5'4" digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-77-I 6' digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-81-I 6'4" digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-89-I 7' digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-101-I 8' digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-113-I 9' digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-125-I 10' digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-131-I 10'6" digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-137-I 11' digital inventory control probe
FMP-LL3-149-I 12' digital inventory control probe
Inventory Control Probes
• Probe head
• Guides
• Bottom mount fitting